Campionato Italiano Assoluto Invernale Lifesaving
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COGNOME E NOME

CRISTETTI Francesca
LEANZA Cristina
PASQUINO Francesca
VETRANO Giulia
DARAIO Maddalena
TETTA Elena

DE PASQUALE Agnese
BORGNINO Vittoria
FARINA Viktoriya Dmitriv
CAPPELLI Gaia
PASQUINO Valentina
BONO Chiara
GARDELLI Chiara
FIMIANI Rossella
IACOBELLIS Nadia
MEINERI Giorgia
MELANO Lorella
UGONA Giulia
BARALE Giada
CATTIN Aurora
PILLONI Sara

TRAINA Rebecca
COCHIOR Georgiana Stefan
GAGNA Alessia
SCHITTINO Arianna
AVDIS Alexandra
FRATI Sophie
PICATTO Alice

DIANA Giulia Andrea
GENNERO Sara
MOLINATTO Alice
MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa
RIZZO Giorgia
TESAURO Alice
BORRA Letizia
MARASEA Alessia
REVENCO Daria
RASICCI Giulia
MISARTI Giorgia
BECCARIA Anna
RUFFINO Agata

GARA Elena Francesca
GAGLIARDI Francesca
LINGUA Francesca
MARGRITA Elisa
RAVERA Bruna
MAGRINI Chiara
GRANDE Claudia
NEPOTE Valeria
MATTEONI Emma
MUCCI Estelle Vittoria
FRESIA Sofia

FOZZI Giulia

RINALDI Elisa
MAGGIOROTTI Chiara
SEVERGNINI Giulia
ZANIERATO Ludovica
GAGNOR Alice
CANEVARO Camilla
FERRACIN Gaia
GENZANO Beatrice
MERCADANTE Vittoria
TENAN Ester
GRANATA Alessia
MUCCI Clarisse Angelica

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

50m Trasporto manichino - ASSOLUTI FEMMI

1997
1988
2002
2005
2003
1989
1996
1992
1999
2005
2004
2004
1998
1991
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2005
2002
2003
2005
2003
2000
2003
2003
2002
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2006
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2006
2006
2003
2006
2004
2004
2002
2007
2004
2004
2003
2001
1967
2002
2003
2006
2006
2006
1992
2003
2002
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2007
2004
2006
2008
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Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Nuotatori Canavesani
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
CS Roero

Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
CS Roero

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CS Roero

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Nuotatori Canavesani
CS Roero

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CS Roero

Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
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ARRIVO

35.67
35.90
38.18
38.84
39.01
39.05
39.10
39.42
39.67
39.71
40.15
40.46
41.00
41.45
41.71
41.79
41.93
42.07
42.12
42.30
42.54
43.62
43.73
43.84
44.37
44.43
44.93
45.68
45.79
45.82
45.98
46.03
46.05
46.18
46.19
46.51
46.52
46.53
46.56
46.59
46.71
46.82
47.25
47.42
47.48
47.58
47.89
48.12
48.49
48.55
48.55
48.62
48.84
48.88
48.96
48.99
49.13
49.50
49.73
50.11
50.97
51.07
51.14
53.19
53.67
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POS

COGNOME E NOME

CAMPISI Brigida
MUREDDU Sofia
ALLIEVI Giulia Maria Lui
PERON Alessia
BERNARDIS Elisa

NON CLASSIFICATI

ACETO Margherita
ACETO Sofia

CASANOVA BORCA Giulia
GIORDANO llaria
PITTATORE Camilla

Pubblicata: 13/12/2020 ore 16:47

torino

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

2008
2002
2004
2003
2005

2005
2003
2007
2002
2002

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
CS Roero
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
CS Roero
CS Roero

Nuotatori Canavesani
Nuotatori Canavesani
Nuotatori Canavesani
CS Roero
CS Roero
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54.72
56.25
57.01
59.39
1'00.77
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